POWERING GLOBAL INFRASTRUCTURE SINCE 1963
800 WATT, 130VDC-TO-48VDC CONVERTERS
Series 1605XT
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Bulletin No. 76A0020C
•	16 Ampere Output
•	Regulated, Adjustable
      Output Voltage

Wilmore Electronics Company, INC.
P.O. Box 1329, Hillsborough, NC 27278
          Model Numbering Information
Standard Options
•	 Paralleling for additional power and/or
redundancy
•	 Remote monitoring of converter metrics via
    SNMPv.1 or Web browser
Products
For information about other Wilmore dc-to-dc
converters or for information about other power-
conditioning products such as switching power
supplies, dc-to-ac inverters and uninterruptible
power systems, please contact our sales
department.
Information provided in this bulletin is subject to change without notice
     Options are available for paralleling two or
more converters for redundancy and/or
additional power, and for adding ethernet
connectivity. To achieve paralleling, either the
M3 or M5 versions described below is
recommended.
     Ethernet connectivity allows for remote
monitoring of various metrics of the converter,
such as input voltage, output voltage, output
load current, and more. This information can
be accessed through the onboard web
interface, web service API, USB serial interface,
and also using SNMPv.1.
       AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
M3 VERSION The suffix M3 designates a converter with a paralleling diode and balanced load sharing
capability.
M5 VERSION The suffix M5 designates a converter with paralleling diode, balanced load sharing capability,
and ethernet connectivity (Network Communications Interface).
1605XT  -  130  -  48  -  16  -  M5
  1.  Series 1605XT
  2.  Input Voltage (130Vdc nominal)
  3.  Output Voltage (48Vdc nominal)
  4.  Output Current (16A maximum)
  5.  Option (M3 or M5) or leave blank if
      standard version with no option is needed
1               2          3         4         5
Top View
Rear View of M5 Version
Page 2
Options
Series 1605XT
DC-DC CONVERTERS
800 WATT
130VDC-TO-48VDC
CONVERTERS